
MATERIAL :

Frame Metal

FINISHING TABLE:

Diffuser Silicon Cover

Glem is an imprint, a gesture, a graphic sign, which leaves its own distinctive signature in the interior lighting scenario.The suspensions have fluid 
lines, with strong silhouettes that will capture the attention, making your space something unique.

GLEM/100

Article compatible with Sikrea Dynamic Dimmer + (cod. 4868)

Power
Input
Kelvin
Dimmable
Real Lumen
CRI
IP
L. Wire

I t e m  c o m p l e t e d  o f
S i k r e a   D y n a m i c  D i m m e r

Packages
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Volume

PACKAGING DATA :

Any interventions on the light source of this article must be carried out by qualified personnel or by the manu-
facturer himself.
Any operation carried out without prior consultation with Contemporanea srl will void the guarantee

hanging lamp

Frame

cod. 2390

cod. 2383
Matt White

Matt Black

cod. 2390

cod. 2383

GLEM/100 N2383
GLEM/100 B2390

Wire PVC

Wire Transparent

75W Led Integrated
220/240 V - 50/60Hz
Sikrea Dynamic Dimmer
Si
Dimmerabile Max 4886
90
20
90cm

1
2,8kg
4,9kg
0,1428 m3


